Campionati Italiani Nonesport Staffetta SCI-O
Data creazione: 2024/12/23 12:18:55

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 15/01/2012

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 GAIO Paolo
1 CASTELLAZ Maurizio

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome

CASEROTTI Camilla
CANELLA Samuele
BETTEGA Simone
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
CORRADINI Stefania
BETTEGA Walter
TREMUL Michael
OLENIK Giulio

MAIR Philipp

A A W W DNDNDNPEP P

o
m

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

GIULIANI Maurizio
LANZ Dietmar
FRIZZERA Lorenzo
WEITLANER Andreas
SEGATTA Andrea
SCHUSTER Alexander
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Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome

CURZIO Leonardo
SALTARELLI Augusto
DEFLORIAN Remo
RECH Paolo
GRATZER Hans georg
ZORZI Lionello

NP CUSINI Alessandro
PM PADOVAN Fabio
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Categoria: MA

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD

ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

TOL - TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. CAURIOL

TOL - TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Tempo
00:54:49
00:56:05

Tempo
00:45:37
00:35:24
00:53:23
00:40:24
00:56:07
00:45:31
01:07:30
00:58:05
09:16:42

Tempo
00:42:27
00:45:05
00:50:05
00:48:14
01:19:54
01:01:34

Tempo
00:41:03
00:56:21
00:57:39
00:44:56
00:47:16
01:18:38
00:00:00
08:53:15



Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 CANELLA Gabriele G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:39:54
1 CORRADINI Nicolo G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:40:50
2 CRISTELLON Stefano G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:52:49
2 WIDMANN Thomas TOL - TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:48:32
3 WICKERT Adrian TOL - TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:53:41
3 DAPRA Federico G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:53:53
4 LASAGNI Francesco GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD 01:29:52
4 BETTEGA lvano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:01:14
5 PALUSA Sergio GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD 01:13:36
PM TURRA Piero A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:03:08

Categoria: OPE

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DELL'EVA Giancarlo G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:29:42

1 COMINA Mattia G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:31:29

2 HENNING David GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD 00:33:04
2 MURER Helmuth ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:39:00
3 PATSCHEIDER Lukas TOL - TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:35:10

3 BETTEGA Damiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:48:35
4 LOSS Mauro A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:38:00
5 KALCICH Licia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:43:38
NP BRAATHEN Renate GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD 00:00:00
NP TYNE Robin GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD 00:00:00
NP MARTZ Augustin GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD 00:00:00
PM PATSCHEIDER Christian TOL - TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:29:21

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CIBIN Irene GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD 01:01:03
1 COMINA Erika G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:38:58
2 PALUSA Martina GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD 00:43:40
2 RIZZI Erica G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 01:06:52

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BORTOLOTTI Maria TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:16:07
1 LUGSTEINER Karin TOL - TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:58:42
2 CANDOTTI Claudia TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:59:01

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 PRADEL Meryl U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:49:26
1 VENTURA Alice U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA 00:39:20

2 PATSCHEIDER Lia TOL - TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:51:13
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IAGHER Elena
MONSORNO Stefania
MURER Johanna
PERCONTI Erica
GRIGOLLI Brunella

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

TOL - TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:39:25
00:55:27
00:42:00
01:02:24
01:13:05



